
Wed, April 5, 12-1pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 

The Benefits of Juicing 

 

Thu, April 6, 7pm 

El Segundo Historical  

Committee Meeting 

 

Fri, April 7, 8:30-10am  

Computer Class 

Intro to the Computer 

 

Sat, April 8, 3-4:30pm 

Computer Class 

Mobile Device Basics 

 

Sat, April 15, 2pm 

Concerts in the Library 

Susie Glaze  

New Folk Ensemble 

 

Thu, April 20, 7-8pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 

Collaged Washer  

Necklaces 

 

Fri, April 21, 8:30-10am 

Computer Class 

Internet Basics 

 

Wed, April 26, 6:30pm 

Evening Book Club  

A Girl in Traffick  

by Mamta Jain Valderrama 

 

Thu, April 27, 4pm 

Friends of the Library  

Business Meeting 

 

Sat, April 29, 3-4:30 pm 

Computer Class 

Social Media Basics 

 

Wed, May 3, 12-1pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 

Adult Coloring Books  

Tea and Chat 

 

Thu, May 4, 7pm 

El Segundo Historical   

Committee Meeting 

 

Fri, May 5, 8:30-10am 

Computer Class 

Email Attachments 

 

Tue, May 9, 7pm 

Library Board of  

Trustees Meeting 

 

Thu, May 18, 7pm-8pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 

Growing Up in a  

Frank Lloyd Wright House 

Author Kim Bixler 

 

Fri, May 19, 8:30-10am 

Computer Class 

Microsoft Word 2013  

Basics 

 

Sat, May 20, 2pm 

Concerts in the Library 

Richard Bernard’s  

Oy!Stars: Klezmer Music 

 

Sat, May 20, 3-4:30pm 

Computer Class 

Photo Basics 

 

Wed, May 31, 12-1pm 

Drop-In Lobby Events 

Historic El Segundo  

Centennial Photo Plaques 

 

Wed, May 31, 6:30pm 

Evening Book Club  

Swimming Lessons  

Claire Fuller 

 

FREE     Library Events     FREE 

 


